
2017 Australian Masters Games Saturday, 21 October 2017

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 1 Womens Masters F-Pair Final

1 01.03 North Esk (Earles,Mulligan)  (G) 2  6:04.20  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 North Esk (Wilkes,Fraser)  (F) 5  6:16.05   8  11.85 +11.85
3 01.01 Mersey (Hansen,March)  (G) 4  6:17.96  GO   1.91 +13.76

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Mens Masters F Coxless Quad Final

1 02.03 Sandy Bay (Rippon,Sullivan,Paine,Potter)  (F) 4  4:11.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Tamar (Norton,Jones,Calvert,Wilson)  (F) 2  4:15.72   4.72  +4.72
3 02.05 University of Tasmania(Roberts-Thomson,Middleton*,Hepper*,Roberts) (F) 5  4:21.24   5.52 +10.24
4 02.01 Huon/Tamar (Calvert,Barton,Clutterbuck,Brown)  (F) 3  4:21.58   0.34 +10.58
5 02.02 North Esk (Burbury,Thompson,Ranson,Adkins)  (F) 6  4:30.15   8.57 +19.15

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 3 Womens Masters A-B Double Final

1 03.03 Uni Tasmania/Ulverstone (Badcock,Hope)  (B) 3  4:47.42  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 DMCRC (Brown,Hickman)  (B) 5  4:51.75  GO   4.33  +4.33
3 03.02 Ulverstone (Wells,Sushames)  (A) 4  5:25.68   1  33.93 +38.26

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 4 Womens Masters D Coxed Four Final

1 06.03 North Esk (Ottaway,Kiely,Macqueen,Fenner)  (D) 2  4:44.49   7   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Tamar (Ellis,Hayes,Coulson,Hawkeswood,c:Robertson) (D) 4  4:48.31  GO   3.82  +3.82
3 06.01 Sandy Bay (Chau,Sander,Paine,Barker,c:Beecroft)  (D) 5  5:09.30  GO  20.99 +24.81

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 07.01 Ulverstone (Symon Jones) 5  5:14.02   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Ulverstone (Emil Djakic) 4  5:59.61  45.59 +45.59

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 6 Mens G Coxed 4 Final

1 10.01 North Esk (Campbell-Smith,Burbury,Thompson,Wilson,c:Denny) (G) 4  4:56.36  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 University of Tasmania (Edwards,Nichols,Hall*,Schouten*)  (G) 2  5:01.55   7   5.19  +5.19
3 10.02 North Esk/Mersey (Ranson,Adkins,Tippett,Bugg,c:East)  (G) 5  5:23.96  GO  22.41 +27.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Womens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 11.01 Tamar (Neroli Ellis) 4  7:57.91   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Mens Masters E Pair Final

1 12.01 New Norfolk (Nichols,Howard) 5  5:07.48   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 New Norfolk (Graham,Hansen) 4  5:19.73  12.25 +12.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Canoe- Mens K1 1000 30 to 44 years Final

1 13.01 Australian Canoeing (Stephen Blizzard) 3  4:54.84   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 Australian Canoeing (Andrew Fuglsang) 2  5:14.29  19.45 +19.45
3 13.05 Australian Canoeing (Stuart Paine) 6  5:33.00  18.71 +38.16
4 13.03 Australian Canoeing (Cameron Taylor) 1  5:34.12   1.12 +39.28

13.07 Australian Canoeing (Jarrod Eaves) 4         
13.04 Australian Canoeing (Ben Maynard) 5      DNS
13.06 Australian Canoeing (Travis Woods) 7      DNS
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Canoe- Mens K1 1000 45 to 49 years Final

1 14.03 Australian Canoeing (Brent Machen) 7  5:00.85   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Australian Canoeing (Gregory Stubbs) 3  5:03.99   3.14  +3.14
3 14.01 Australian Canoeing (Ian Cooksey) 2  5:06.63   2.64  +5.78
4 14.10 Australian Canoeing (Jason Bugg) 1  5:14.64   8.01 +13.79
5 14.06 Australian Canoeing (Brett Mullins) 8  5:22.54   7.90 +21.69
6 14.08 Australian Canoeing (David Pinch) 9  5:33.09  10.55 +32.24
7 14.09 Australian Canoeing (Jason Scott) 5  6:24.36  51.27 +83.51

14.02 Australian Canoeing (Mark Rathmell) 4      DNS
14.07 Australian Canoeing (Tex Turner) 6      DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Canoe- Mens K1 1000 50 to 64 years Final

1 15.04 Australian Canoeing (Jeremy Norton) 1  4:56.59   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 Australian Canoeing (Richard Lewis) 5  4:58.54   1.95  +1.95
3 15.03 Australian Canoeing (Phil Watkins) 4  5:45.52  46.98 +48.93
4 15.01 Australian Canoeing (Taff Evans) 6  5:59.31  13.79 +62.72
5 15.05 Australian Canoeing (Paul Templar) 2  6:04.67   5.36 +68.08
6 15.06 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons) 8  6:23.83  19.16 +87.24

15.02 Australian Canoeing (Dale Cumming) 3      DNS
15.08 Australian Canoeing (Damian Cooper) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 MK1-1000 65/80+, WK2 1000 65/69 A Final

1 16.04 Australian Canoeing (Shayne Clark) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 2  5:46.90   0.00  +0.00
2 16.06 Australian Canoeing (John Van Dar Woude) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 1  7:31.60 104.70 +104.7
3 18.01 Australian Canoeing (Lloyd-Green,Chellew) (WK2 1000 65/69) 8  7:42.32  10.72 +115.4
4 16.05 Australian Canoeing (John Lidstone) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 4  8:00.51  18.19 +133.6
5 16.01 Australian Canoeing (Allan Newhouse) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 6  8:04.54   4.03 +137.6
6 16.02 Australian Canoeing (Ian Castell-Brown) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 5  8:09.40   4.86 +142.5
7 16.03 Australian Canoeing (Eric Sargent) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 3 20:16.11 726.71 +869.2

16.07 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons) (MK1-1000 65/80+) 7         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Canoe-Womens SUP 1000 30 to 59 years Final

1 17.03 Australian Canoeing (Sharon Bourke) 3  9:58.51   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 Australian Canoeing (Anna Robertson) 4 11:11.23  72.72 +72.72
3 17.02 Australian Canoeing (Eleneor Rule) 5 19:14.11 482.88 +555.6
4 17.01 Australian Canoeing (Karen Cumming) 6 19:38.73  24.62 +580.2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 14 Mens Masters H-K Single Scull Final

1 21.01 Tamar (Alan Kitto)  (I) 4  5:40.38  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 University of Tasmania (Malcolm Middleton)  (H) 5  5:46.92  15   6.54  +6.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Womens Masters C Double Final

1 22.02 Tamar (Hawkeswood,Coulson) 4  5:25.37   0.00  +0.00
2 22.01 DMCRC (Bannon,Barnes) 5  6:02.14  36.77 +36.77

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 16 Mixed Masters F-G Coxed Four Final

1 25.03 North Esk (Wilkes,Mulligan,Campbell-Smith,Bugg,c:Knight)  (G) 5  4:41.93  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 New Norfolk/North Esk (Nichols,Earles*,Nichols,Howard,c:Kerr)  (F) 3  4:50.10   8   8.17  +8.17
3 25.01 Corio Bay Composite (Wilmot,Partridge*,Heaton-Harris,Weatherly,c:Arundell) (G) 4  5:07.07  GO  16.97 +25.14

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Mixed Masters E Coxless Quad Final

1 27.04 Sandy Bay (Walker,Barker,Seddon,Devereaux) 6  4:10.65   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 Sandy Bay (Paine,Sullivan,Jackson,Paine) 3  4:11.08   0.43  +0.43
3 27.01 Mersey (Greenhill,Marshall,Nowell,Gott*) 4  4:15.26   4.18  +4.61
4 27.02 North Esk (Ince,Servant,Ranson,Adkins) 2  4:34.06  18.80 +23.41
5 27.05 Ulverstone/Mersey (Slater,Djakic,Roberts-Thomson,Bellchambers) 5  4:50.17  16.11 +39.52

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Mixed Masters D Coxless Quad Final

1 29.03 Ulverstone Composite (Rippon,Hughes,Rippon,Streeter)  (D) 4  3:54.58   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Tamar (Norton,Francis,Hayes,Ellis)  (D) 6  3:56.12   1.54  +1.54
3 29.04 Uni Tasmania/Ulverstone (Middleton,Badcock,Hope,Holloway)  (D) 3  3:58.71   2.59  +4.13
4 29.01 Sandy Bay (Chau,Sander,Ims,Walker)  (D) 5  4:21.12  22.41 +26.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 19 Mixed Masters F-G Double Final

1 30.01 DMCRC (Mollard,Duffy)  (G) 2  4:41.29  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 Sandy Bay/DMCRC (Beecroft,Potter)  (G) 4  4:44.54  GO   3.25  +3.25
3 30.02 Mersey (Hansen,Marshall)  (F) 5  4:48.30   8   3.76  +7.01
4 30.06 DMCRC (Brown,Stephens)  (C) 8  5:01.63  23  13.33 +20.34
5 30.05 Tamar (Foley,Calvert)  (F) 6  5:45.22   8  43.59 +63.93

30.03 Sandy Bay (Sullivan,Jackson)  (F) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Canoe-Womens K1 1000 35 to 74 years Final

1 34.03 Australian Canoeing (Roz Barber) 6  5:58.40   0.00  +0.00
2 34.08 Australian Canoeing (Cathryn Faulkner) 4  6:31.53  33.13 +33.13
3 34.04 Australian Canoeing (Ann Lloyd-Green) 5  6:35.04   3.51 +36.64
4 34.05 Australian Canoeing (Dianne Chellew) 2  8:05.11  90.07 +126.7
5 34.07 Australian Canoeing (Kelly Honess) 3  8:06.34   1.23 +127.9
6 34.06 Australian Canoeing (Terri Hynes) 1  8:18.47  12.13 +140.0

34.01 Australian Canoeing (Marni Kay) 7      DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Canoe-Mens K2 1000 30 to 74 years Final

1 35.07 Australian Canoeing (Blizzard,Machen*) 2  4:27.15   0.00  +0.00
2 35.03 Australian Canoeing (Stubbs,Bugg*) 7  4:38.12  10.97 +10.97
3 35.02 Australian Canoeing (Norton,Paine) 4  4:43.13   5.01 +15.98
4 35.01 Australian Canoeing (Taylor,Mullins) 1  4:50.14   7.01 +22.99
5 35.05 Australian Canoeing (Clark,Van Der Woude) 6  5:21.62  31.48 +54.47
6 35.06 Australian Canoeing (Newhouse,Castell-Brown) 5  6:30.96  69.34 +123.8

35.04 Australian Canoeing (Turner,Rathmell) 3         
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 22 Womens Masters F-Single Scull Final

1 38.02 Mersey 2 (Mary Hansen)  (F) 5  6:12.42   9   0.00  +0.00
38.01 Mersey 1 (Jan March)  (G) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 23 Mens Masters F-Coxed Four Final

1 40.02 Tamar (Norton,Jones,Calvert,Wilson,c:Robertson)  (F) 4  4:14.63  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 40.01 North Esk (Burbury,Thompson,Ranson,Adkins,c:East)  (F) 5  4:28.33  GO  13.70 +13.70
3 40.04 Tamar (Francis,Pursell,Cook,Waddingham,c:Robertson) (C) 7  4:30.18  15   1.85 +15.55
4 40.03 University of Tasmania(Denny,Ockenden,Roberts-Thomson*,Roberts)  (F) 2  4:45.58   7  15.40 +30.95

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens Masters A-B Pair Final

1 41.02 Uni Tasmania/Ulverstone (Badcock,Hope)  (B) 4  4:51.88   0.00  +0.00
2 41.01 Toowong (Kelly,De La Paix)  (E) 5  4:58.47   6.59  +6.59
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Womens Masters D Coxless Quad Final

1 43.02 North Esk (Ottaway,Macqueen,Kiely,Fenner) 1  4:09.15   0.00  +0.00
2 43.06 Tamar (Ellis,Hayes,Coulson,Hawkeswood) 3  4:10.69   1.54  +1.54
3 43.04 Sandy Bay (Chau,Sander,Barker,Walker) 2  4:16.96   6.27  +7.81
4 43.01 DMCRC/New Norfolk (Barnes,Nichols,Bannon,Hickman) 7  4:26.19   9.23 +17.04
5 43.03 North Esk (Servant,Fraser,Ince,Dixon) 5  4:28.67   2.48 +19.52
6 43.07 Ulverstone (Slater,Johnston,Clingeleffer,Bellchambers) 4  5:19.59  50.92 +70.44

43.05 Sandy Bay/Toowong (Kelly,De La Paix,Paine,Jackson) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 26 Mens Masters D Pair Final

1 44.02 North Esk (Campbell-Smith,Bugg)  (H) 5  4:37.55  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 Tamar (Francis,Wilson)  (D) 4  4:44.19  28   6.64  +6.64

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Mens G  Single Final

1 46.01 DMCRC (Sam Mollard) 3  4:45.02   0.00  +0.00
2 46.03 Sandy Bay (Christopher Potter) 2  4:53.46   8.44  +8.44
3 46.05 University of Tasmania (Malcolm Middleton) 6  5:21.97  28.51 +36.95

46.04 Tamar (Richard Norton) 4 SCRATCHED
46.02 Sandy Bay (Trevor Sullivan) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Womens Masters E Pair Final

1 47.01 Toowong (Kelly,De La Paix) 4  4:53.68   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mens Masters E Double Final

1 48.01 Mersey (Nowell,Gott) 5  4:16.53   0.00  +0.00
2 48.03 Sandy Bay (Rippon,Paine) 2  4:17.24   0.71  +0.71
3 48.04 Sandy Bay (Seddon,Devereaux) 3  4:25.72   8.48  +9.19
4 48.05 Sandy Bay (Walker,Ims) 6  4:33.48   7.76 +16.95
5 48.08 University of Tasmania (Roberts-Thomson,Hepper) 1  4:35.82   2.34 +19.29
6 48.06 Tamar (Calvert,Barton) 4  4:36.43   0.61 +19.90
7 48.02 North Esk (Thompson,Adkins) 8  4:48.94  12.51 +32.41
8 48.07 Ulverstone/Mersey (Roberts-Thomson,Djakic) 7  4:52.42   3.48 +35.89

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Womens Masters C Coxless Four Final

1 50.01 Uni Tasmania Composite (Rippon,Hughes,Badcock,Hope) 4  4:27.68   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Mens Masters C Single Scull Final

1 52.04 Ulverstone (Symon Jones) 2  4:15.76   0.00  +0.00
2 52.03 Mersey (Gregory Marshall) 3  4:27.02  11.26 +11.26
3 52.02 Tamar (Paul Francis) 5  4:31.45   4.43 +15.69
4 52.01 DMCRC (Rodney Stephens) 4  4:47.00  15.55 +31.24
5 52.05 Tamar (Richard Norton) 1  4:52.13   5.13 +36.37

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Womens Masters F-Eight Final

1
54.01 North Esk
(Mezger,Thompson,Wilkes,Earles,Mulligan,Fraser,Macqueen,Fenner,c:Knight)

 (F)
4  4:19.92   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mens Masters F Single Scull Final

1 55.02 Mersey (Simon Nowell)  (F) 4  5:03.28   0.00  +0.00
2 55.01 Gold Coast M.R. (Malcolm Carey)  (F) 5  6:29.83  86.55 +86.55
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Canoe-Mens SUP 1000 35 to 49 years Final

1 56.02 Australian Canoeing (Grant Howe) 3  7:33.50   0.00  +0.00
2 56.04 Australian Canoeing (Marty Viney) 6  7:45.37  11.87 +11.87

56.07 Australian Canoeing (Luke O'Garey) 1         
56.01 Australian Canoeing (Ben Stockwin) 2         
56.03 Australian Canoeing (Glenn Freeman) 4         
56.05 Australian Canoeing (Mark Rathmell) 5         
56.06 Australian Canoeing (Jamie Stubbs) 7         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Canoe-Mens SUP 1000 55 to 69 years Final

1 57.06 Australian Canoeing (John Fuglsang) 7  7:23.58   0.00  +0.00
2 57.03 Australian Canoeing (Nigel Milnes) 2  7:26.99   3.41  +3.41
3 57.07 Australian Canoeing (Craig Goldsmith) 1  7:51.29  24.30 +27.71
4 57.02 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons) 4  8:28.49  37.20 +64.91
5 57.01 Australian Canoeing (Bruce Jordan*) 5  8:34.16   5.67 +70.58
6 57.05 Australian Canoeing (Dale Cumming*) 6 10:50.43 136.27 +206.8
7 57.04 Australian Canoeing (John Van Dar Woude) 3 13:56.84 186.41 +393.2

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Mixed XK2- 1000 40 to 69 years Final

1 58.04 Australian Canoeing (Barber*,Mullins) 5  5:46.86   0.00  +0.00
2 58.03 Australian Canoeing (Chellew,Newhouse) 6  6:38.63  51.77 +51.77
3 58.02 Australian Canoeing (Lloyd-Green,Castell-Brown) 4  6:39.74   1.11 +52.88

58.01 Australian Canoeing (Stubbs,Gaby) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens Masters D Pair Final

1 62.02 Toowong (Kelly,De La Paix) 4  5:14.98   0.00  +0.00
2 62.01 North Esk (Ottaway,Fenner) 5  5:27.09  12.11 +12.11

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Mens Masters D Double Final

1 63.02 Ulverstone (Streeter,Jones) 5  4:37.25   0.00  +0.00
2 63.01 Sandy Bay (Seddon,Devereaux) 4  4:48.21  10.96 +10.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 39 Womens Masters E Coxless Quad Final

1 64.01 DMCRC/Brisbane Water (Sluce,Rippon,Hughes,Duffy)  (E) 3  4:25.29  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 64.03 Sandy Bay/DMCRC (Beecroft,Paine,Jackson,Walker)  (E) 5  4:26.04  GO   0.75  +0.75
3 64.02 North Esk (Dixon,Servant,Ince,Thompson)  (E) 4  4:53.46  GO  27.42 +28.17
4 64.04 Ulverstone (Webb,Wells,Ponsonby,Sushames)  (C) 7  5:11.71  10  18.25 +46.42

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Mens Masters E Eight Final

1
65.01 New Norfolk/Mersey
(Kerr,Howard,Gott,Marshall,Nichols,Nowell,Graham,Hansen,c:Nichols) 5  4:07.35   0.00  +0.00

2
65.02 University of Tasmania
(Warner*,Ockenden,Roberts-Thomson,Schouten*,Hall,Middleton,Roberts,Hepper,c:Barnes) 4  4:16.89   9.54  +9.54

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 41 Mens Masters H-K Double Final

1 67.03 Tamar (Kitto,Norton)  (H) 5  4:58.99  13   0.00  +0.00
2 67.01 Corio Bay (Weatherly,Bridgland)  (H) 3  5:21.75  13  22.76 +22.76
3 67.05 University of Tasmania (Nichols,Denny)  (H) 6  5:48.43  13  26.68 +49.44

67.04 University of Tasmania (Edwards,Schouten)  (H) 2 SCRATCHED
67.02 North Esk/Mersey (Tippett,Bugg)  (I) 4       DQ
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Mixed Masters D Double Final

1 71.05 Ulverstone (Ponsonby,Jones) 5  4:33.42   0.00  +0.00
2 71.04 Tamar/North Esk (Kiely,Francis) 2  4:36.30   2.88  +2.88
3 71.02 DMCRC/Ulverstone (Streeter,Rippon) 6  4:41.63   5.33  +8.21
4 71.03 Sandy Bay (Walker,Walker) 3  4:42.41   0.78  +8.99
5 71.01 DMCRC (Bannon,Stephens) 4  5:42.33  59.92 +68.91

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Mixed Masters F-G Coxless Quad Final

1 72.01 DMCRC Composite (Sluce,Holloway,Mollard,Duffy)  (F) 3  4:14.56   0.00  +0.00
2 72.02 DMCRC/Sandy Bay (Paine,Paine,Potter,Beecroft)  (F) 4  4:24.50   9.94  +9.94
3 72.03 Tamar (Foley,Calvert,Barton,Calvert)  (F) 5  4:49.31  24.81 +34.75

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 44 Mixed Masters E Eight Final

1
74.04 Tamar
(Ellis,Hayes,Coulson,Hawkeswood,Norton,Pursell,Wilson,Calvert,c:Robertson)

 (E)
3  4:28.79  22   0.00  +0.00

2
74.02 New Norfolk Composite
(Nichols,Barnes,Thompson,Brown,Nichols,Howard,Graham,Hansen,c:Kerr)

 (E)
6  4:32.59  22   3.80  +3.80

3
74.01 Mersey/Ulverstone
(March,Hansen,Greenhill,Marshall,Streeter,Gott,Nowell,Marshall,c:Marshall)

 (E)
5  4:33.93  22   1.34  +5.14

4
74.03 North Esk
(Ottaway,Wilkes,Macqueen,Fraser,Ranson,Thompson,Adkins,Burbury,c:Knight)

 (E)
4  4:49.35  22  15.42 +20.56

5
74.05 Corio Bay Composite
(Foley,Partridge*,Calvert,Wilmot,Bugg*,Campbell-Smith*,Bridgland,Weatherly,c:Arundell)

 (G)
2  4:56.05  GO   6.70 +27.26

*substitute



2017 Australian Masters Games Sunday, 22 October 2017

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 45 Womens Masters F Double Final

1 76.01 Mersey (Hansen,March)  (G) 4  4:36.68  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 76.03 Ulverstone (Larcombe,Bonde)  (G) 6  4:45.98  GO   9.30  +9.30
3 76.02 North Esk (Wilkes,Thompson)  (F) 5  4:48.37   9   2.39 +11.69

76.04 Ulverstone (Wright,Behrens)  (F) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 46 Mens Masters F  Eight Final

1
77.01 Tamar
(Kitto,Norton,Jones,Calvert,Wilson,Calvert,Barton,Clutterbuck,c:Robertson)

 (F)
5  3:33.57  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
77.02 University of Tasmania
(Middleton,Roberts,Hepper,Hall,Schouten*,Roberts-Thomson,Ockenden,Newitt,c:Hope)

 (F)
4  3:38.56  GO   4.99  +4.99

3
77.04 New Norfolk Composite
(Kerr,Howard,Rippon*,Nowell,Gott,Nichols,Graham,Hansen,c:Nichols)

 (E)
3  3:40.73   5   2.17  +7.16

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 47 Womens Masters A-B Coxed Four Final

1 79.02 Uni Tasmania Composite (Rippon,Hughes,Badcock,Hope)  (C) 5  4:00.47   7   0.00  +0.00
2 79.01 Tamar (Coulson,Ellis,Hayes,Hawkeswood,c:Robertson) (D) 4  4:07.54  GO   7.07  +7.07
3 79.03 Mersey/Ulverstone (Wells,Sushames,Greenhill,Marshall)  (C) 3  4:20.61  GO  13.07 +20.14

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Mens Masters  A-B Single Scull Final

1 80.02 Lindisfarne (Wes Young)  (B) 5  3:48.10   0.00  +0.00
2 80.03 Ulverstone (Symon Jones)  (D) 3  3:57.76   9.66  +9.66
3 80.04 Mersey (Gregory Marshall)  (E) 6  4:07.58   9.82 +19.48
4 80.01 DMCRC (Rodney Stephens)  (C) 4  4:20.06  12.48 +31.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Womens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 81.01 North Esk (Judy Fenner) 5  4:33.58   0.00  +0.00
2 81.02 Sandy Bay (Amanda Jackson) 4  4:48.54  14.96 +14.96
3 81.03 Ulverstone (Jillian Ponsonby) 3  4:50.36   1.82 +16.78

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 50 Mens Masters D Coxed Four Final

1 83.01 Tamar (Norton,Francis,Pursell,Waddingham,c:Robertson) (D) 4  3:56.36  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 83.02 Sandy Bay (Walker,Ims,Seddon,Devereaux)  (E) 5  4:07.00   7  10.64 +10.64

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Mens G Coxless Quad Final

1 85.01 North Esk (Campbell-Smith,Burbury,Thompson,Wilson) 4  4:00.69   0.00  +0.00
2 85.03 Tamar (Kitto,Calvert,Barton,Clutterbuck) 5  4:02.95   2.26  +2.26
3 85.02 North Esk/Mersey (Adkins,Ranson,Tippett,Bugg) 3  4:17.06  14.11 +16.37

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 52 Womens Masters E Coxed Four Final

1 87.01 North Esk (Ottaway,Fraser,Macqueen,Kiely,c:Knight) 4  4:32.64   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 Mens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 88.01 Corio Bay (Michael Heaton-Harris) 5  4:24.03   0.00  +0.00
2 88.02 Mersey 1 (Gregory Marshall) 4  4:28.22   4.19  +4.19

88.03 University of Tasmania (Malcolm Middleton) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 54 Canoe-Womens SUP 200 30 to 59 years Final

1 89.04 Australian Canoeing (Sharon Bourke) 5  1:21.82   0.00  +0.00
2 89.05 Australian Canoeing (Anna Robertson) 2  1:26.92   5.10  +5.10
3 89.03 Australian Canoeing (Eleneor Rule) 6  1:46.54  19.62 +24.72
4 89.02 Australian Canoeing (Karen Cumming) 4  2:10.36  23.82 +48.54

89.01 Australian Canoeing (Marni Kay) 3         
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Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 55 Canoe- Mens K1 200 30 to 44 years Final

1 90.01 Australian Canoeing (Stephen Blizzard) 5  0:43.79   0.00  +0.00
2 90.03 Australian Canoeing (Andrew Fuglsang) 4  0:47.13   3.34  +3.34
3 90.05 Australian Canoeing (Stuart Paine) 6  0:51.19   4.06  +7.40
4 90.06 Australian Canoeing (Travis Woods) 1  0:51.47   0.28  +7.68
5 90.04 Australian Canoeing (Cameron Taylor) 7  0:52.72   1.25  +8.93
6 90.07 Australian Canoeing (Jarrod Evans) 3  0:55.46   2.74 +11.67

90.02 Australian Canoeing (Ben Maynard) 2         

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 56 Canoe- Mens K1 200 45 to 49 years Final

1 91.09 Australian Canoeing (Jason Bugg) 5  0:46.89   0.00  +0.00
2 91.04 Australian Canoeing (Gregory Stubbs) 3  0:47.83   0.94  +0.94
3 91.01 Australian Canoeing (Brent Machen) 4  0:48.37   0.54  +1.48
4 91.07 Australian Canoeing (Brett Mullins) 2  0:49.26   0.89  +2.37
5 91.02 Australian Canoeing (Ian Cooksey) 6  0:50.16   0.90  +3.27
6 91.08 Australian Canoeing (Jason Scott) 8  0:54.44   4.28  +7.55

91.06 Australian Canoeing (Mark Rathmell) 1 SCRATCHED
91.03 Australian Canoeing (Tex Turner) 7         

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 57 Canoe- Mens K1 200 50 to 69 years Final

1 92.04 Australian Canoeing (Jeremy Norton) 3  0:48.22   0.00  +0.00
2 92.07 Australian Canoeing (Richard Lewis) 7  0:48.90   0.68  +0.68
3 92.02 Australian Canoeing (Taff Evans) 4  0:56.68   7.78  +8.46
4 92.01 Australian Canoeing (Phil Watkins) 8  0:57.06   0.38  +8.84
5 92.05 Australian Canoeing (Paul Templar) 5  0:59.99   2.93 +11.77

92.06 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons*) 1         
92.03 Australian Canoeing (Damian Cooper) 2         
92.08 Australian Canoeing (Dale Cumming) 6         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 58 MK1-200 70/80+, WK2-200 65/69 A Final

1 93.05 Australian Canoeing (Shayne Clark) (MK1-200 70/80+) 2  0:57.68   0.00  +0.00
2 93.07 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons*) (MK1-200 70/80+) 7  1:01.39   3.71  +3.71
3 93.06 Australian Canoeing (John Van Der Woude) (MK1-200 70/80+) 1  1:04.83   3.44  +7.15
4 93.04 Australian Canoeing (John Lidstone) (MK1-200 70/80+) 5  1:12.98   8.15 +15.30
5 94.01 Australian Canoeing (Lloyd-Green,Chellew) (WK2-200 65/69) 8  1:13.40   0.42 +15.72
6 93.01 Australian Canoeing (Allan Newhouse) (MK1-200 70/80+) 3  1:14.70   1.30 +17.02
7 93.02 Australian Canoeing (Ian Castell-Brown) (MK1-200 70/80+) 6  1:15.99   1.29 +18.31
8 93.03 Australian Canoeing (Eric Sargent) (MK1-200 70/80+) 4  2:25.97  69.98 +88.29

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 59 Mens Masters H-K Coxed Four Final

1 97.01 North Esk/Mersey (Campbell-Smith,Bugg,Tippett,Wilson,c:East) (H) 4  4:37.93  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 97.02 University of Tasmania (Edwards,Nichols,Schouten,Denny)  (H) 5  4:43.66   7   5.73  +5.73

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Womens Masters C Eight Final

1
98.01 Ulverstone
(Larcombe,Webb,Slater,Johnston,Ponsonby,Bonde,Wells,Sushames,c:Streeter) 4  4:44.87   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 61 Mens Masters C Coxless Quad Final

1 99.01 Tamar (Jones,Pursell,Cook,Waddingham) 4  4:22.85   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 Womens G Single Final

1 100.01 DMCRC (Eve Beecroft) 4  5:25.57   0.00  +0.00
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Womens Masters F Coxless Four Final

1 101.02 North Esk (Wilkes,Fraser,Macqueen,Mulligan)  (F) 4  4:43.69   0.00  +0.00
2 101.01 Mersey (Baldock,Collins,Hansen,March)  (F) 5  4:55.54  11.85 +11.85

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 64 Mens Masters F Double Final

1 103.04 Uni Tasmania/DMCRC (Mollard,Holloway)  (F) 4  4:06.14   0.00  +0.00
2 103.01 Corio Bay (Bridgland,Heaton-Harris)  (F) 5  4:09.89   3.75  +3.75
3 103.03 Sandy Bay (Potter,Rippon)  (F) 3  4:15.63   5.74  +9.49
4 103.02 Sandy Bay (Sullivan,Paine)  (F) 6  4:30.47  14.84 +24.33

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 Mens G Eight Final

1
106.01 North Esk/Tamar
(Campbell-Smith,Burbury,Thompson,Ranson,Adkins,Bugg,Calvert*,Wilson,c:East) 5  3:55.46   0.00  +0.00

2
106.02 University of Tasmania
(Edwards,Nichols,Schouten,Denny,Middleton*,Ockenden,Roberts-Thomson,Hepper,c:Hope) 4  3:57.30   1.84  +1.84
106.03 North Esk
(Mezger,Earles,Burdach,Mulligan,Wilson,Campbell-Smith,Bugg,Burbury,c:Fenner) 7 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 66 Mixed Masters D Coxed Four Final

1 110.01 Tamar (Norton,Calvert,Hawkeswood,Hayes,c:Robertson) (E) 4  4:31.34  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 110.02 Ulverstone (Wells,Sushames,Jones,Streeter,c:Bellchambers)  (C) 3  4:39.68   4   8.34  +8.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 67 Mixed Masters C Coxless Quad Final

1 112.03 Uni Tasmania/Ulverstone (Badcock,Hope,Roberts,Holloway)  (C) 3  4:02.59   0.00  +0.00
2 112.02 Tamar (Francis,Waddingham,Coulson,Ellis)  (C) 5  4:09.42   6.83  +6.83
3 112.01 New Norfolk/DMCRC (Hickman,Brown,Kerr,Graham)  (C) 4  4:12.15   2.73  +9.56

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 68 Mixed Masters E Double Division 1

1 113.06 Sandy Bay (Paine,Paine)  (E) 5  4:21.24   0.00  +0.00
2 113.08 Sandy Bay (Barker,Seddon)  (E) 4  4:29.67   8.43  +8.43
3 113.09 Ulverstone (Slater,Djakic)  (E) 6  4:55.64  25.97 +34.40

113.05 Mersey/Ulverstone (Bellchambers,Roberts-Thomson)  (E) 2      dns
113.04 Mersey (Marshall,Marshall)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 69 Mixed Masters E Double Division 2

1 113.02 DMCRC/Sandy Bay (Rippon,Rippon)  (E) 4  4:39.72  24   0.00  +0.00
2 113.03 Huon (Cooper,Brown)  (E) 3  4:42.77  24   3.05  +3.05
3 113.01 DMCRC (Beecroft,Stephens)  (E) 5  4:45.39  24   2.62  +5.67
4 113.10 Tamar (Calvert,Kitto)  (H) 2  4:54.45  GO   9.06 +14.73
5 113.07 Sandy Bay (Sander,Potter)  (E) 6  4:58.95  24   4.50 +19.23

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 70 Canoe-Mens K2 200 30 to 74 years Final

1 115.07 Australian Canoeing (Blizzard,Machen*) 1  0:42.44   0.00  +0.00
2 115.03 Australian Canoeing (Stubbs,Bugg*) 5  0:45.25   2.81  +2.81
3 115.02 Australian Canoeing (Norton,Paine) 7  0:49.26   4.01  +6.82
4 115.01 Australian Canoeing (Taylor,Mullins) 3  0:53.50   4.24 +11.06
5 115.05 Australian Canoeing (Van Der Woude,Clark) 4  0:55.50   2.00 +13.06
6 115.06 Australian Canoeing (Newhouse,Castell-Brown) 2  1:05.51  10.01 +23.07

115.04 Australian Canoeing (Turner,Rathmell) 6 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 71 Canoe-Womens K1 200 35to 74 years Final

1 116.03 Australian Canoeing (Roz Barber) 5  0:59.34   0.00  +0.00
2 116.08 Australian Canoeing (Cathryn Faulkner) 3  1:04.74   5.40  +5.40
3 116.05 Australian Canoeing (Ann Lloyd-Green) 6  1:11.01   6.27 +11.67
4 116.06 Australian Canoeing (Terri Hynes) 1  1:14.90   3.89 +15.56
5 116.04 Australian Canoeing (Dianne Chellew) 4  1:19.20   4.30 +19.86

116.07 Australian Canoeing (Kelly Honess) 2 SCRATCHED
116.01 Australian Canoeing (Marni Kay) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 72 Canoe-Mens SUP 200 35 to 49 years Final

117.02 Australian Canoeing (Grant Howe) 2 SCRATCHED
117.03 Australian Canoeing (Marty Viney) 3 SCRATCHED
117.04 Australian Canoeing (Mark Rathmell) 4 SCRATCHED
117.05 Australian Canoeing (Glenn Freeman) 5 SCRATCHED
117.06 Australian Canoeing (Luke O'Garey) 6 SCRATCHED
117.01 Australian Canoeing (Ben Stockwin) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 73 Canoe-Mens SUP 200 55 to 69 years Final

1 118.02 Australian Canoeing (Nigel Milnes) 4  1:14.85   0.00  +0.00
2 118.06 Australian Canoeing (John Fuglsang) 7  1:15.08   0.23  +0.23
3 118.07 Australian Canoeing (Craig Goldsmith) 1  1:19.76   4.68  +4.91
4 118.05 Australian Canoeing (Bruce Jordan) 2  1:22.99   3.23  +8.14
5 118.03 Australian Canoeing (James Lyons) 5  1:29.95   6.96 +15.10
6 118.01 Australian Canoeing (Dale Cumming) 6  1:37.22   7.27 +22.37
7 118.04 Australian Canoeing (John Van Der Woude) 3  2:00.76  23.54 +45.91

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 74 Womens Masters F Coxless Quad Final

1 121.02 North Esk (Wilkes,Thompson,Kiely,Mulligan)  (F) 5  4:05.93   8   0.00  +0.00
2 121.04 North Esk (Dixon,Mezger,Burdach,Earles)  (G) 1  5:03.06  GO  57.13 +57.13
3 121.01 Mersey (Baldock,March,Hansen,Collins)  (F) 4  5:14.22   8  11.16 +68.29
4 121.03 Ulverstone (Larcombe,Behrens,Parker,Bonde)  (F) 3  5:32.82   8  18.60 +86.89

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 75 Womens Masters D Double Division 1

1 125.06 Sandy Bay (Paine,Jackson) 6  4:54.66   0.00  +0.00
2 125.08 Tamar (Hayes,Coulson) 2  4:56.83   2.17  +2.17
3 125.11 Mersey (Greenhill,Marshall) 1  5:10.01  13.18 +15.35
4 125.09 Ulverstone (Webb,Ponsonby) 5  5:25.07  15.06 +30.41
5 125.05 Sandy Bay (Chau,Sander) 4  5:28.84   3.77 +34.18
6 125.02 DMCRC (Bannon,Barnes) 3  5:58.76  29.92 +64.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 76 Womens Masters D Double Division 2

1 125.01 DMCRC (Hughes,Rippon) 5  4:48.23   0.00  +0.00
2 125.07 Sandy Bay (Barker,Walker) 4  4:51.39   3.16  +3.16
3 125.04 North Esk (Ince*,Servant) 3  5:24.42  33.03 +36.19
4 125.03 DMCRC/Brisbane Water (Sluce,Duffy) 6  5:26.82   2.40 +38.59
5 125.10 Ulverstone (Slater,Bellchambers) 2  6:12.81  45.99 +84.58

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 77 Mens Masters D Eight Final

1
126.01 Tamar
(Norton,Jones,Calvert,Francis,Wilson,Pursell,Cook,Waddingham,c:Robertson) 4  4:10.95   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 78 Women's G Coxed 4 Final

1 128.01 Y Rowing Composite (Foley,Mansfield,Earles*,Wilmot,c:Arundell) 4  6:16.03   0.00  +0.00
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 79 Mens FG Double Final

1 129.01 Corio Bay (Weatherly,Heaton-Harris)  (G) 5  4:51.58   0.00  +0.00
2 129.04 Sandy Bay (Sullivan,Potter)  (G) 6  5:03.71  12.13 +12.13
3 129.02 North Esk (Burbury,Bugg)  (G) 2  5:12.98   9.27 +21.40
4 129.06 University of Tasmania (Denny,Roberts-Thomson)  (G) 3  5:16.15   3.17 +24.57
5 129.03 North Esk (Campbell-Smith,Wilson)  (G) 4  5:41.77  25.62 +50.19

129.05 University of Tasmania (Middleton,Roberts-Thomson*)  (F) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 80 Womens Masters E Eight Final

1
130.02 North Esk
(Ottaway,Wilkes,Mulligan,Thompson,Kiely,Fraser,Macqueen,Fenner,c:Knight) 5  4:53.59   0.00  +0.00
130.01 Mersey/Ulverstone
(Baldock,Webb,March,Ponsonby,Hansen,Collins,Greenhill,Marshall,c:Marshall) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 81 Mens Masters E Coxless Quad Final

1 131.01 Mersey/Ulverstone (Streeter,Gott,Nowell,Marshall) 3  4:07.21   0.00  +0.00
2 131.03 Sandy Bay (Walker,Ims,Seddon,Devereaux) 4  4:13.33   6.12  +6.12
3 131.02 New Norfolk (Kerr,Nichols,Hansen,Graham) 5  4:16.52   3.19  +9.31

Place Crew Lane 200M Margins
Race 82 Mixed XK2- 200 40 to 69 years Final

1 132.05 Australian Canoeing (Barber*,Mullins) 2  0:57.00   0.00  +0.00
2 132.03 Australian Canoeing (Chellew,Newhouse) 5  1:13.95  16.95 +16.95
3 132.02 Australian Canoeing (Mullins*,Barber) 4  1:14.65   0.70 +17.65

132.04 Australian Canoeing (Lloyd-Green,Castell-Browne) 3         
132.01 Australian Canoeing (Stubbs,Gaby) 6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 83 Womens Masters C Pair Final

1 135.02 Uni Tasmania/Sandy Bay (Walker,Hope) 4  5:17.73   0.00  +0.00
135.01 Toowong (Kelly,De La Paix) 5      DNF

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 84 Mens Masters C Double Final

1 136.01 Tamar (Cook,Waddingham) 4  5:51.52   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 85 Womens Masters D Eight Final

1
137.02 North Esk
(Servant,Ince,Ottaway,Thompson,Kiely,Fraser,Macqueen,Fenner,c:Knight) 4  4:47.54   0.00  +0.00

2
137.01 DMCRC/Brisbane Water
(Sluce,Brown,Bannon,Barnes,Rippon,Hughes,Hickman,Duffy,c:Mollard) 3  4:58.62  11.08 +11.08

3
137.03 Ulverstone
(Larcombe,Bellchambers*,Johnston,Parker,Clingeleffer,Slater,Bonde,Behrens,c:Streeter) 5  6:17.37  78.75 +89.83

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 86 Womens G Double Final

1 139.01 North Esk (Earles,Mulligan) 4  6:23.95   0.00  +0.00
139.02 North Esk (Burdach,Mezger) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 87 Mens G  Pair Final

140.01 University of Tasmania (Newitt,Ockenden) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 88 Womens Masters E Double Final

1 141.02 Huon (Griggs,Cooper) 3  5:57.71   0.00  +0.00
141.03 North Esk (Dixon,Ince) 4      DNS
141.01 DMCRC/Brisbane Water (Sluce,Duffy) 5      DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 89 Mens Masters E Coxless Four Final

1 142.01 New Norfolk (Graham,Howard,Nichols,Hansen) 3  4:25.53   0.00  +0.00
2 142.03 University of Tasmania (Roberts-Thomson*,Hall,Hepper,Ockenden*) 5  4:42.44  16.91 +16.91
3 142.02 Sandy Bay (Walker,Ims,Seddon,Devereaux) 4  4:45.66   3.22 +20.13

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 90 Mens Masters E Coxed Four Final

1 143.02 Tamar (Norton,Jones,Calvert,Francis,c:Robertson) 4  4:44.20   0.00  +0.00
2 143.01 North Esk (Burbury,Thompson,Ranson,Adkins,c:East) 5  5:21.72  37.52 +37.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 91 Womens Masters C Coxless Quad Final

1 144.05 Uni Tasmania Composite (Barker,Badcock,Walker,Hope) 3  4:19.18   0.00  +0.00
2 144.04 Tamar (Coulson,Ellis,Hawkeswood,Hayes) 5  4:27.97   8.79  +8.79
3 144.03 Sandy Bay/Toowong (De La Paix,Kelly,Paine,Jackson) 4  4:31.83   3.86 +12.65
4 144.01 DMCRC/New Norfolk 2 (Brown,Barnes,Nichols,Hickman) 6  4:41.18   9.35 +22.00
5 144.02 DMCRC/Sandy Bay (Chau,Sander,Bannon,Beecroft) 2  5:08.58  27.40 +49.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 92 Mixed Masters D Eight Final

1
147.01 New Norfolk/DMCRC
(Nichols,Barnes,Hickman,Brown,Kerr,Nichols,Graham,Hansen,c:Beecroft) 5  4:32.75   0.00  +0.00

2
147.02 Ulverstone/Mersey
(Bonde,Slater,Behrens,Ponsonby,Djakic,Nowell*,Jones,Streeter,c:Sushames) 4  4:38.89   6.14  +6.14

*substitute


